Centralia is home to Centralia College, which is the oldest
continuously operating public college in the State of
Washington.  The college serves Lewis and South
Thurston Counties and has an annual enrollment of
approximately 10,500 students.

Things to do in Centralia

• Shop at the renowned Centralia Outlet
Malls just off Exit 82.

• Shop and sample at the weekend
Farmer’s Market

• See a show at the historic Centralia Fox
Performing Arts Theater

• Hike, walk or bike on one of the many
paved trails connecting Centralia with
surrounding cities

• Visit one of the many parks, including
the Ike Kinswa State Park or the George
Washington Park

• Bring the kids to ride the Santa Steam
Train Polar Express

• Enjoy a day at the annual 4th of July
Summerfest Festival

• Spend a family day at the Great Wolf
Lodge or the NW Sports Hub

HILLVIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS, CENTRALIA

10 |  Urban Commercial Partners

SECTION 4

FINANCIALS OVERVIEW

HILLVIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS, CENTRALIA

11 |  Urban Commercial Partners

Income and Expense Proforma

Gross Income Current Per Unit Market Per Unit

Potential Rental Revenue $262,368 $7,091 $278,172 $7,518

Utility Income 22,673 840 22,673 840

Laundry/Vending Income 6,000 162 6,000 162

Misc. Income 17,960 485 17,960 485

Bad Debt/Economic Loss (9,000) (243) (9,000) (243)

Vacancy Loss (4%) (12,360) (334) ($12,992) (351)

Effective Gross Income $287,641 $7,774 $302,641 $8,184

Operating Expenses Current Per Unit Market Per Unit

Real Property Tax $10,000 $270 $18,000 $486

Insurance 6,830 185 6,830 185

Utilities 54,975 1,486 54,975 1,486

Repairs and Maintenance 51,611 1,394 37,000 1,000

Professional Management (4%) 11,506 311 12,106 327

On-Site Management 18,498 500 18,498 500

Landscaping 2,475 67 2,475 67

Miscellaneous 5,563 150 5,563 150

Total Expenses $161,458 $4,364 $155,447 $4,201

Net Operating Income $126,183  $147,194

Capitalization Rate 7.01%  8.18%

 Additional Notes

Income
Potential Rent Revenue: Based on current rent roll
collections.
Utility Bill-back: Based on Trailing 12-month actual
collections.
Misc. Income:  Includes Non-Refundable Fees, Pet
Fees, Parking Income, Termination Fees, Late Fees,
Etc.
Vacancy Loss: Actual Vacancy Loss for Trailing 12-
months is 3.6%

Expenses
Utilities: Owner Pays all Utilities, including individual
Tenant Electricity

HILLVIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS, CENTRALIA